~new~
~new~

We are OPEN at our new address

1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is

info@rereadusedbooks.com

title author
Under The Bridge Rebecca Godfrey
Angels of Death: MurderouAl Cimino
Death on the Canal Allan McCarville
But | Trusted You: Ann Rul Ann Rule
The Stranger Beside Me  Ann Rule
Too Late to Say Goodbye: Ann Rule
Married to the Icepick KillerCarol Muske-Dukes
Murdered Midas: A MillionzCharlotte Gray
Craig Wells Poems 1975-1Craig Wells
God's Name David A Yallop
And Hell Followed with HerDavid Neiwert
A Gentleman and a Thief: "Dean Jobb
Die for Me: The Terrifying 1Don Lasseter
Black Bart: Boulevardier Bé George Hoeper
If You Tell: A True Story of Gregg Olsen
A to Z Encyclopedia of Ser Harold Schechter
1933 SAN FRANCISCO UlHerbert Asbury
Robert Berdella: The True Jack Rosewood
Bad Blood: Secrets and LieJohn Carreyrou

section
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime

Killer's Shadow: The Fbi's lJohn E Douglas,Mark OlshakeiTrue Crime

Chambers of Horror John Marlowe

At Mother's Request: A TruJonathan Coleman
From Cradle to Grave Joyce Egginton
Suspicions of Mr. Whicher: Kate Summerscale
The Slave Next Door: HumKevin Bales,Ron Soodalter
Deadly Tricks Kimberley Mansfield
Secret Lives of Sgt. John VLois Simmie

THE CHAPARRAL MURDIMargaret Stoddart
The Last Stone: A Masterp Mark Bowden

The collected works of MaxMax Haines

True Crime Stories Book IlIMax Haines

The Innocent Killer: A True Michael Griesbach
Molly's Game [Movie Tie-inMolly Bloom
Custom of the Sea Neil Hanson

Portrait of a Killer: Jack the Patricia Cornwell
Portrait of a Killer: Jack the Patricia Cornwell
This Bank Robber's Life: TIPatrick Mitchell

The Jigsaw Man Paul Britton

The Wolfpack: The MillennPeter Edwards,Luis Najera
The flying bandit: Bringing 'Robert Knuckle
Catch and Kill: Lies, Spies, Ronan Farrow
Unsolved Crimes Sarah Herman

Five Families: The Rise, D¢Selwyn Raab

Page 1

True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime
True Crime

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers

price
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.50
$6.95
$5.95
$6.25
$5.95
$3.50
$7.50
$5.95
$3.95
$4.95
$6.25
$5.50
$12.95
$3.95
$13.50
$5.95
$6.50
$3.50
$3.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$3.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.25
$5.95
$4.95
$6.95
$5.50
$6.95



We are OPEN at our new address
1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is
info@rereadusedbooks.com

The Castle on Sunset: Life Shawn Levy True Crime
JonBenet : Inside the Ram:Steve Thomas,Donald A. DavisTrue Crime
The trial of Dr. Adams (A B Sybille Bedford True Crime
Havana Nocturne: How theT. J. English True Crime
Frank and Jesse James: TITed Yeatman True Crime
A Question of Guilt: The MiWilliam Scoular True Crime
Hell's Angels At War Yves LaVigne True Crime

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$6.95
$6.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$3.50
$5.50



