We are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is info@rereadusedbooks.com

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Under The Bridge	Rebecca Godfrey	True Crime	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Angels of Death: Murderou	ı Al Cimino	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.95
	•	Allan McCarville	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.50
	But I Trusted You: Ann Rul	Ann Rule	True Crime	FLOOR	\$4.25
	The Stranger Beside Me	Ann Rule	True Crime	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Too Late to Say Goodbye:	Ann Rule	True Crime	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Married to the Icepick Killer		True Crime		\$5.95
	Murdered Midas: A Milliona		True Crime	FLOOR	\$6.25
	Craig Wells Poems 1975-1	•	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.95
	God's Name	David A Yallop	True Crime	FLOOR	\$3.50
	And Hell Followed with Her	•	True Crime	Best Sellers	\$7.50
	A Gentleman and a Thief:	Dean Jobb	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Die for Me: The Terrifying	Don Lasseter	True Crime	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Black Bart: Boulevardier Ba		True Crime	FLOOR	\$4.95
	If You Tell: A True Story of		True Crime	Best Sellers	\$6.25
	A to Z Encyclopedia of Ser		True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.50
	1933 SAN FRANCISCO U		True Crime	Vintage	\$12.95
	Robert Berdella: The True	Jack Rosewood	True Crime	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Bad Blood: Secrets and Lie	John Carreyrou	True Crime	FLOOR	\$13.50
	Killer's Shadow: The Fbi's	John E Douglas,Mark Olshake	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Chambers of Horror	John Marlowe	True Crime	FLOOR	\$6.50
	At Mother's Request: A Tru	Jonathan Coleman	True Crime	FLOOR	\$3.50
	From Cradle to Grave	Joyce Egginton	True Crime	FLOOR	\$3.50
	Suspicions of Mr. Whicher:	Kate Summerscale	True Crime	FLOOR	\$6.95
	The Slave Next Door: Hum	Kevin Bales,Ron Soodalter	True Crime	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Deadly Tricks	Kimberley Mansfield	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Secret Lives of Sgt. John V	Lois Simmie	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.50
	THE CHAPARRAL MURDI	Margaret Stoddart	True Crime	FLOOR	\$3.95
	The Last Stone: A Masterp		True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The collected works of Max	Max Haines	True Crime		\$5.95
	True Crime Stories Book II		True Crime		\$3.50
	The Innocent Killer: A True		True Crime		\$5.50
	Molly's Game [Movie Tie-in	Molly Bloom	True Crime		\$5.50
	Custom of the Sea	Neil Hanson	True Crime		\$4.95
	Portrait of a Killer: Jack the		True Crime		\$6.50
	Portrait of a Killer: Jack the		True Crime		\$6.50
	This Bank Robber's Life: T		True Crime		\$5.50
	The Jigsaw Man	Paul Britton	True Crime		\$4.25
	•	Peter Edwards,Luis Najera	True Crime		\$5.95
	The flying bandit: Bringing		True Crime		\$4.95
	Catch and Kill: Lies, Spies,		True Crime		\$6.95
	Unsolved Crimes	Sarah Herman	True Crime		\$5.50
	Five Families: The Rise, Do	sSelwyn Raab	True Crime	Best Sellers	\$6.95

We are OPEN at our new address 1626 Stittsville Main St.

Our NEW email address is info@rereadusedbooks.com

The Castle on Sunset: Life Shawn Levy	True Crime	FLOOR	\$6.95
JonBenet: Inside the Ram: Steve Thomas, Donald A.	DavisTrue Crime	FLOOR	\$6.50
The trial of Dr. Adams (A BSybille Bedford	True Crime	FLOOR	\$4.50
Havana Nocturne: How the T. J. English	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.95
Frank and Jesse James: TITed Yeatman	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.95
A Question of Guilt: The MiWilliam Scoular	True Crime	FLOOR	\$3.50
Hell's Angels At War Yves LaVigne	True Crime	FLOOR	\$5.50